
Burlington United

Team Coach Email Phone# Asst Coach/Manager Email Phone #

U8 Black Kevin Mesich meischkc01@uww.edu Garrett Morgando morgandogl07@uww.edu (630) 380-4218

U8 Orange Kevin Mesich meischkc01@uww.edu Garrett Morgando morgandogl07@uww.edu (630) 380-4218

U9B Orange Garrett Morgando morgandogl07@uww.edu (630) 380-4218

U10B Orange Stevan Dukic sdukic62@gmail.com (262) 227-0102

U10G Orange Jason Seifert jaseifert20@gmail.com (262) 757-5262

U12B Orange Matt Kranich mattkranich@gmail.com

U12G Orange Jason Seifert jaseifert20@gmail.com (262) 757-5262

Team Coach Email Phone# Asst Coach/Manager Email Phone #

U11B Orange Stevan Dukic sdukic62@gmail.com (262) 227-0102

U13B Orange Alex Heath alexheath78@gmail.com

U19G Orange Abraham Nelson nelsonabraham2013@gmail.com (920)538-4373

Recreational
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Delavan

Team Coach Email Phone# Asst Coach/ManagerEmail Phone #

8U Co-ed Jose Huerta chiliguas@sbcglobal.net (262) 325-1081

9U Boys Mark Becker becker.mark@gmail.com (262) 716-6471

10U Girls Stacy Becker stacy.normington@gmail.com (262) 744-2734

11U Boys Rick Zur rzur@live.com (262) 724-0015

14/15U Boys Matthew Becker mattb@jfinsurance.com (414) 940-8488

14/15U Girls Jeremy Anderson jeremy.anderson@rocketmail.com (262) 203-2337

Team Coach Email Phone# Asst Coach/ManagerEmail Phone #

13U Boys Chad Maass ccmassimo@gmail.com (262) 374-0323

Recreational
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Rush Elkhorn

Team Coach Email Phone# Asst Coach/Manager Email Phone #

8U Black Erica Garcia egarcia_728@yahoo.com (414) 507-2955

8U Purple Mike Wesolowski mwesolo87@gmail.com (331)250-2555

8U White Nick Moehling moehling429@hotmail.com (262)949-0540 Elizabeth Moehling emoehling@outlook.com (262) 749-4242

9uB Purple Rob Tust tust.rob@gmail.com (262) 903-3844

10uB Purple Mike Werblow werbs@hotmail.com (708) 243-8676

10uB White Mike Fitzsimmons fitzsimmonslawoffice@yahoo.com(262) 352-9921

10uG Purple Jeff Muenkel slew18@yahoo.com (414) 916-6465

10uG White Brooke Lile lilebrooke@gmail.com (262) 379-4012

12uB Black Jordan Kayser jkayser@elkhornrush.com (262) 749-4334

12uB White Luke Stallings stallluc@yahoo.com (262) 745-7160 Jerod Haxton haxton-jerod@aramark.com (919) 730-2545

12uG Purple Chandler Kayser ckayser@elkhornrush.com (262) 745-9443

12uG White Jim Ward james_a_ward@yahoo.com (262) 215-0386

15uB White Mike Recklies mrecklies@elkhornrush.com (262) 949-2117 Wes Riechers riechwes@gmail.com (262)745-6072

Team Coach Email Phone# Asst Coach/Manager Email Phone #

12uB Purple Mike Recklies mrecklies@elkhornrush.com (262) 949-2117

15uB Purple Ryan Rodriguez rrod8477@gmail.com (262) 903-8477 Andrew Slack (A.C.) slackandrew1053@gmail.com (262) 475-3222

15uG Purple Nick Johnson nickyj1023@yahoo.com (262) 374-9894

17uG Purple Jim Ward james_a_ward@yahoo.com (262) 215-0386 Marianna Nelson (M) mariannanelson@hotmail.com (262) 949-1529
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Rush GLU

Team Coach Email Phone# Asst Coach/Manager Email Phone #

8u Minnows Kyle Ketterhagen ketterhagen.kyle@gmail.com (262) 325-7192

8u Tadpoles Andrew Stoltenberg stolte12@gmail.com (920) 838-4183

9uB Foxes Jeff Travis jeff@travissounddesign.com (262) 325-7605

10uB Eagles Jose Garcia crystalgarcia6973@yahoo.com (414) 234-8509 Matthew Stanek upnorthmatt@yahoo.com (815) 714-4328

10uB Falcons E.J. Tuchscherer genevalakesoccer@gmail.com (262) 607-0692

10uB Hawks Joseph Flies joeflies75@gmail.com (217) 519-1499

12uB Badgers Jay Buchanan jbuchananv@gmail.com (815) 529-6171

14uB Navy Keith Blakeman keith.blakeman@gmail.com (262) 215-1143

15uG White Brooke Patterson brookep@genevalakeunited.org (262) 215-4957

Team Coach Email Phone# Asst Coach/Manager Email Phone #

U12B Select Steve Torrez storrez76@gmail.com (815) 347-5452 Kyle Ketterhagen ketterhagen.kyle@gmail.com (262) 325-7192

U14B Select Joseph Flies joeflies75@gmail.com (217) 519-1499 Scot Grunow scotgrunow@gmail.com (262) 903-9282
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Lakers SC

Team Coach Email Phone# Asst Coach/Manager Email Phone #

Team Coach Email Phone# Asst Coach/Manager Email Phone #

Recreational

Select

No Recreational Teams

No Competitive Teams



SC 43 

Team Coach Email Phone# Asst Coach/Manager Email Phone #

8u Arsenal Clay Pautz cpautz12@gmail.com (262) 510-8330

8u Chelsea Dan Lau dlau11@gmail.com (847) 924-9273

8u Liverpool Matt McKinney mats91@yahoo.com (262) 378-2116

9uB Lightning Jerry Mane jerrymane@gmail.com (262) 441-0875

10uB Dynamo Angela Swinehart angbish@yahoo.com (920) 980-7938

10uB Red Bulls David Janusz precisionretrieversllc@gmail.com (262) 903-2637

10uG Galaxy Scot Gustafson gustafsonscott1@gmail.com (262)470-4193 Eric Butalla (A.C.) ericjboo1@gmail.com (262) 442-8005

10uG Impact Heidi Cline heidicline@gmail.com (414) 523-6904 Eric Butalla (A.C.) ericjboo1@gmail.com (262) 442-8005

10uG Kickers Eric Butalla ericjboo1@gmail.com (262) 442-8005

10uG Sounders Nick Healy nick.healy@hotmail.com (262) 492-0090 Eric Butalla (A.C.) ericjboo1@gmail.com (262) 442-8005

15u Girls Denise White dsimro@yahoo.com (414) 517-7279

Team Coach Email Phone# Asst Coach/Manager Email Phone #

12u Boys Joseph Labermeier joe.labermeier@gmail.com (262) 290-0609 Julie Zimmerman (M) j5ladybug@hotmail.com (414) 587-4201

12u Girls A Matt McKinney mats91@yahoo.com (262) 378-2116 Melissa Schuett schuettphotography@gmail.com (262) 470-4333

12u Girls C David Janusz precisionretrieversllc@gmail.com (262) 903-2637 Maria Puzach mariaduncanus@yahoo.com (262) 510-3305

13/14u Girls Collin Monahan cmonah16@gmail.com (262) 745-8907
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Whitewater

Team Coach Email Phone# Asst Coach/Manager Email Phone #

10uB Raptors Aaron Rowley arowley80@gmail.com (262) 441-6828

10uB Hawks Hector Aranda hector_042415@icloud.com (262) 745-0941

12uB Wizards Hiqmet Dauti sautih29@uww.edu (262) 893-3639 Jaime Gutierrez gutierrez53190@hotmail.com

12uG Warriors Jesse Stevens jesse.mepbim@gmail.com (262) 903-1121

15uB United Tony Aranda antonio0617@yahoo.com (262) 510-1465

5u Girls Jesse Stevens jesse.mepbim@gmail.com (262) 903-1121
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